Safe Buy Home Inspection

Citywide Home Inspections LLC

Qualitycheck Home Inspections

Mike Supik Home Inspections, LLC

KJ Home Inspection / Pillar To Post

Pillar to Post - Ebensburg

Complete Home Inspection

Direct Home Inspection Services

House Doctor Home Inspection

Pillar to Post - Pittsburgh

OfficeCode OfficeName
H3001

John Fordyce
H3101

John Fleenor
H3201

David Puc
H3301

Mike Supik
H3401

Kara Shields
H3501

Don Cessna
H3601

Timothy Bach
H3701

Scott Klein
H3801

Robert A. Raishart
H4001

Tim Quinn
H4101

Amerispec Home Inspections

OfficePhone

724-463-7233
724-463-7233

412-862-1443
412-862-1443

412-848-2145
412-848-2145

724-889-6301
724-889-6301

412-716-4662
412-716-4662

814-471-6961
814-471-0382

724-523-3950

724-503-3546
724-413-5522

724-593-4344
724-989-3984

412-400-1092
412-400-1092

412-221-4401

Address

7844 Old Rte 56 Hwy. W

312 Gist Street

1165 Center Street Ext.

2876 Meadow Street

1212 Harrow Hill Court

407 W. Sample St

370 Brush Creek Rd

206 Hunting Creek Road

778 Armel Hollow Road

322 Mall Blvd. Suite 303

338 Rockhill Road

City

Indiana

Pittsburgh

White Oak

Natrona Hts.

Moon Twp

Ebensburg

Irwin

Canonsburg

Latrobe

Monroeville

Pittsburgh

State Zip Code

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15701

15219

15131

15065

15108

15931

15642

15317

15650

15146

15243



H4201

H4301

H4401

H4501

H4601

H4701

H4801

H4901

H5001

H5101

Wesley Morgan

Pillar To Post Butler County
Greg Petruska

VB Inspect.com, Inc.

Timothy Raufer
Harry Thompson

SafeSense Home Inspection & Testing LLC
James Cortez

Inspectioneering, LLC
Harel Schwarz

Building Inspection Professionals, LLC
Eric Deutsch

National Property Inspection
Darren Ferguson

Alltech Inspection Services, LLC
Thomas Scheidler

5 Star Home Inspections, Inc.
Cliff Ardinger

Three Rivers Inspection & Engineering, Inc.

Russell Kowalik

Absolute Inspection Systems
John Whitehead

412-221-4401

724-409-2019
724-409-2019

412-885-1133

412-999-4267
412-999-4267

412-635-8181
412-635-881

412-421-9100
412-421-9100

412-766-4569
412-766-4569

724-650-7517
724-650-7517

412-835-6000
412-835-6000

412-526-6250
412-526-6250

412-331-5665
412-331-5665

412-672-8877
412-860-7687

112 Lilac Lane

210 Church Place

134 Gary Drive

352 Sandpiper Drive

P.O. Box 4172

1022 Noblestown Road

5225 Library Road, #194

101 Bertley Ridge Drive

4885-A McKnight Road #292

3304 Dougherty Lane

Valencia

Pittsburgh

Sewickley

Davis

Pittsburgh

Oakdale

Bethel Park

Moon Twp

Pittsburgh

Mckeesport

PA

PA

PA

CA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

16059

15216

15143

95616

15202

15071

15102

15108

15237

15133



H5201

H5301

H5501

H5701

H5801

H5901

H6001

H6101

H6201

H6301

H6401

Advanced Building Inspections
Charles Sala

A-Pro Home Inspection
William Staniland

Barto's Home Inspections
Richard Barto

Reliable Home Inspection, LLC

Cornerstone Home Inspection, LLC
Scott Kelly

Family 1st Home Inspection Services, LLC

Joe Amati
Jake Schneider

Henry's Home Inspection PC
Kevin Dunkle

ESSENTIAL HOME INSPECTIONS
Pat Joseph

EAGLE HOME INSPECTIONS

Brian McGrall
Robert Ulm

QUALITY HOME INSPECTIONS, INC.

Randy Payne
Harel Schwarz

RICHARD D. MALIN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Richard Malin

412-563-5888
412-563-5888

724-742-2776
724-742-2776

724-504-3804
724-504-3804

412-952-1877

724-799-7611
724-799-7611

724-379-8200

724-379-8200
724-379-8200

724-297-5167
724-297-5167

724-628-6158
724-628-6158

412-678-6696

412-678-6696
412-678-6696

412-279-8837

412-279-8837
412-279-8837

412-373-2211
412-373-2211

1430 Grandin Avenue

706 Russet Meadow Court

112 Shields Lane

152 Orchard Drive

8491 E. Barkhurst Drive

80 Hillcrest Drive

P.O. Box 211

561 Vanderbilt Road

543 Twele Road

5333 Springvalley Drive

2075 Haymaker Road

Pittsburgh PA

Cranberry Twp PA

Slippery Rock PA

McMurray PA

Pittsburgh PA

Charleroi PA

Worthington PA

Connellsville PA

Greenock PA

Pittsburgh PA

Monroeville PA

15216

16066

16057

15317

15237

15022

16262

15425

15047

15236

15146



H6601

H6701

H6801

H7001

H7101

H7201

H7301

H7401

H7501

H7701

H7801

AM INSPECTION SERVICES LLC

Aaron Flook

ALL PRO HOME INSPECTIONS, LLC
Greg Panyko

HOMESTUDY, INC.

Brian Mishler

1ST HOME INSPECTIONS, INC.
Malcolm Whipkey

THE BRICKKICKER HOME INSPECTION

Matt Adams
Kevin Adams

O’LEARY HOME INSPECTION
Tim O'Leary

HOME CHECK, INC.
Bryan Cole

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES, INC.

John Vaccarello

PRECISION HOME INSPECTIONS, INC.

Dan Jones

BEVERIDGE INSPECTIONS, LLC

Glen Beveridge

PITTSBURGH HOME INSPECTIONS, INC.
Ludwig Kubli

412-508-5960
412-508-5960

412-766-7504
412-766-7504

724-532-3623
724-532-3623

412-366-4600
412-366-4600

724-228-6009

724-228-6009
724-228-6009

412-491-5488
412-491-5488

412-373-9505
412-373-9505

724-327-6624
724-327-6624

724-628-6838
724-628-6838

724-787-0201
724-787-0201

724-864-6200
724-864-6200

106 EAST GENESSEE ST.

345 Glaser Avenue

212 West Grant Street

1934 Overland Court

208 Latimer Avenue

11662 Scotty Road

317 McWilliams Road

P O Box 373

6 Chestwood Drive

409 Sewickley Street

1090 Aerie Drive

PITTSBURGH PA
Pittsburgh PA
Latrobe PA
Allison Park  PA
Strabane PA
Irwin PA
Level Green  PA
Murrysville PA
Connellsville PA
Greensburg PA
North HuntingcPA

15223

15202

15650

15101

15363

15642

15085

15668

15425

15601-4828

15642



H7901

H8001

H8101

H8201

H8301

H8401

H8501

H8601

H8701

H8801

H8901

LATOSKY INSPECTION COMPANY
Scott Latosky

J. L. Camp Inspections Services, Inc.
Tom Laurito

WIN Home Inspection
Cris Murphy

GUARDIAN HOME INSPECTION, LLC

Jason Boni
Keith English

Howard Home Testing & Inspections LLC
Dan Howard

MULTI-SPEC

Tom Moore

A-Z TECH HOME INSPECTIONS, INC.

Bruce Thomas

HOMEFRONT INSPECTION SERVICES OF W. PA LLC

Brian Kampi

COMPONENT & SYSTEM ANALYSIS - ENVIROCARE

Brendan Ryan
Linda Ryan

ASHBURN INSPECTIONS LLC
Michael Ashburn

KEYSTONE BUILDING INSPECTIONS

877-301-3552
877-301-3552

724-495-2331
724-495-2331

724-325-0020
724-325-0020

724-777-9019

724-777-9019
724-777-9019

724-295-9703
724-295-9703

412-749-0626
412-749-0626

724-836-0328
724-836-0328

412-367-0707
412-367-0707

724-898-1414

724-898-1414
724-898-1414

724-516-1665
724-516-1665

412-788-5416

28 Braddock Street

6006 Forest Drive

3045 Heider Lane

8470 Ridgemont Road

251 River Landing

421 Redgate Road

17 Fosterville Road

2175 Ridge Drive

216 Logan Road

3296 Tarr Hollow Road

PO Box 15811

Houtzdale

Monaca

Export

Pittsburgh

Freeport

Sewickley

Greensburg

Mars

Valencia

Murrysville

Pittsburgh

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

16651

15061

15632

15237

16229

15143

15601

16046

16059

15668

15244



H9001

H9101

H9201

H9301

H9401

H9501

H9601

H9801

H9901

Joseph Kelly

ALL-SPEC HOME INSPECTION, INC.

Joe Dunlap

HOUSEMASTER

Scott Brown
Ivan Cilik
Geoffrey Hanks
Brian Reuss
Leonard Seitz
Doug Kaup

HOMETEAM INSPECTION SERVICE

Terry Campbell
Ray Fonos

HOMESURE HOME INSPECTION SERVICES, INC.
Gary Gazda

PILLAR TO POST PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION LLC

Fred Hohman

AMERISPEC HOME INSPECTION
Rich Onega

NATIONAL PROPERTY INSPECTIONS

George Kasimirsky

EnvironmentalMasters.com
Ed Lampl

Home Pro Inc.
Tom C'Connor

412-788-5416

724-775-3191
724-775-3191

724-772-5593

724-772-5593
724-772-5593
724-772-5593
724-772-5593
724-772-5593
724-772-5593

412-461-8273

412-461-8273
412-461-8273

724-869-1160
724-869-1160

724-331-6165
724-331-6165

724-452-5025
724-452-5025

724-747-7321
724-747-7321

412-222-5968
412-222-5968

412-366-0171
412-366-0171

115 Heather Drive

9125 Marshall Road, B-12

1216 Edgewood Drive

102 Recreation Drive

26 Windihill

333 Lindsay Drive

PO Box 145

462 Biddle Avenue

8620 Rochester Road

Monaca PA

Cranberry Twp PA

West Homeste(PA

Baden PA

Greensburg PA

Zelienople PA

Hickory PA

Pittsburgh PA

Pittsburgh PA

15061

16066

15120

15005

15601

16063

15340

15221

15237



H3901

H2001

H2101

H2201

H2301

H2401

H2501

H2601

H2701

H2801

H2901

H1901

Home Inspections Plus, Inc.
Robert Caun or Theresa Caun (OA)

West Penn Home Inspections
Jim Geier

Chase Home Inspection and Radon Testing
Jeff Chase

Absolute Safeguard Home Inspection Services, Inc.

Dino Chieffallo

Home Inspectors LLC
Greg Karkowsky

PropertyPRO Inspection Services, LLC
David Freeman

Big Mike's Home Inspections, LLC
Michael Moriarty

Griffin Inspection Services LLC
Andy Griffin

Pillar to Post Home Inspections
Jim Zamiska

Liberty Home Inspection
Donald W. Liberty

Spoton Property Inspections LLC
Eric Hortert

Certified Home Inspection Services, LLC
Tom Grove

412-279 9141
412-279-9141

412-821-1969
412-770-8844

724-986-1816
724-986-1816

724-934-4273
724-934-4273

412-522-9506
412-522-9506

724-421-5593
724--421-5593

412-527-8535
412-527-8535

412-407-2501
412-407-2501

412-506-5275
412-506-5275

724-622-9493
724-622-9493

724-290-2097
724-290-2097

412-554-0634
412-554-0634

43 Elwyn Avenue

1716 Grall Avenue

124 Merino Drive

1063 Norsis Drive

5850 Centre Avenue, #407

110 Ingrid Ct.

2343 Norton Road

1 Morgan Avenue

523 Burnside Road

3313 State Rt. 18

120 Oberlin Drive

118 Dolores Drive

Carnegie

Pittsburgh

Canonsburg

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Sarver

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

McDonald

Wampum

Butler

Irwin

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

15106

15209

15317

15220

15206

16055

15241

15223

15057

16157

16001

15642



H1801

H1701

H1601

Updated 1/26/15

P&D Home Inspection Services, LLC
Patrick Gauselmann

Milan Stanojevic, Inc.
Milan Stanojevic

Joshua Lindner
Joshua Lindner

724-504-6451
724-504-6451

412-207-9738
412-207-9738

412-969-4388
412-969-4388

100 McIntosh Lane

541 Glowood Drive

240 Colfax Street

Prospect

Pittsburgh

Springdale

PA

PA

PA

16052

15227

15144



